AMMESSI CORSO ALTA FORMAZIONE IN

CUSTODI GIUDIZIARI E DELEGATI ALLE VENDITE

COGNOME
AMADIO
BARISONE
BASSANESE
BATORI
BELARDINELI
BIANCHETTI
BIANCHI
BONFA'
BRUSCHINI
CAPORICCI
CARERI
CARI
CAROLEO
CARPINELLI
CARTA
CASERTA
CAU
CAVALLARI

CAVAZZA
CECCHINI

CERVATO

CHIARIZIO
CIANCIO
CICERANO
CIPRIANI
coLuzzi
CONVERSI
CONVERSI
CORRADI
CUSINATO
D'ALESSANDRO
DALL'OSSO

DE BENEDECTIS
DE BORTOLI

NOME
FEDERICA
PAOLA
MONICA
SIMONA
ILARIA
TATIANA
ALESSANDRO
DANIELE
MARTINA
GIANMARCO
MARISTELLA
MAURIZIO
SERGIO
ANNITA
ANNA

LEILA MARIA
ROBERTO
SIMONE

EMILIO
GIANFRANCO

ALESSANDRO

MARIA ANNUNZIATA
ILARIA

ANGELA
GIOVANNA
TAMARA
EMANUELE
MARCO

MATTIA
CARLOTTA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
LUCIO ANTONIO
PAOLO

MATRICOLA

1975133
1974744
1974982
1458531
1975030
1934035
1770878
1152059
1271945
1975015
1974893

496282
1975167
1976590
1975117
1973314
1975147
1974987

1973444
1975191

1973260

1953881
1129230

461971
1975120

490069
1975638

501021
1973076
1955072
1975146
1974180
1975196
1973348



DE FELICE
DE SANTIS
DE STASIO
DI PIETRO
DIFALCO

EVANGELISTA

FAVRE
FERRANDO
FERRANTE
FICORONI
FIORE
FUMAGALLI

FURLANETTO

FUSCA
GRANDE
GUERRA
LAURIOLA
LEUZZ|
LIOY

LO GIUDICE
LORENZINI
LUCANDRI
MAGGI
MARTINO
MAZZ|

MELCHIORRE

MENNI
MEOGROSSI
MIZZON
MONDELLO
MORELLI
MORETTI
MUSERLE
NASUTI
NICOLUCCI
NIERI

CLAUDIA
ALESSANDRA
PASQUALE
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
STEFANO
JEAN-CLAUDE
BIANCA
MAURO
MARIA ILEANA
CHIARA
CARLO GIOVANNI
GIULIANO
FEDERICO
FELICE
ELENA

SARA
CONCETTA
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
DONATELLA
DARIO
CRISTIANA
MARIA
PAOLO
ASSUNTA
DARIO
MAURO
MARCO
ROMINA
FRANCESCO
IOLANDA IRENE
MONICA
SEBASTIANO
MANUELA ROSARIA
ANDREA

1881870
1975747
1934042
1968093
477203
558961
1974049
1244667
1975102
1974990
1975077
1935154
1954206
07114030
1974232
1972953
1974872
1974789
578884
1974965
1934960
1975065
1975037
1975246
490559
1974956
1968751
1065981
1973410
1974217
1975099
373771
1974026
1935195
1974967
1973694



ORLANDINI
PABA
PACILLO
PALAZZESCHI
PANZIRONI
PAPINI
PIOVESANA
PROSCIO
RAMPIONI
RESSANI
ROSA
RUFFANO
RUSSO
SALAORNI
SANTILLI
SASSO
SCHIFF
SCOTTI
SCOTTI
SEBASTIANELLI
SEGNALINI
SERRA
SINOPOLI
SIRNA
STOPPA
STOPPA
TAROCCO
TARUFFI
TERZI
TIRALONGO
TORRESI
TRENTA
TUPPINI
VALVO
VENTURA
VERARDO

PAOLA
ROBERTO
VITO
ANDREA
ALESSI
BARBARA
DOMENICO
VERONICA
SIMONA
GIANCARLO
FABRIZIO
PATRIZIA
GIOVANNI
SARA
EMANUELA
CLAUDIA

GINA MADDALENA

CARLOTTA
EMANUELE
MASSIMO
DANIELA
DANIELE
CHIARA
SERGIO
AMEDEO
EDOARDO
CHANTAL
MARIA ELENA
FRANCESCA
ANDREA
ANDREA
DEBORAH
CATERINA
CESARE
NICOLA
RAFFAELLA

1974008
521581
1243656
1975618
1853013
428193
1956623
1327509
1975116
1975170
466569
1975143
1974489
1973981
07141466
1974471
1973130
1975068
1974984
1974205
1974983
1975668
1975079
1975197
1973420
1972115
1973119
1975212
1965017
1881193
1975134
420326
1974078
1929930
1960433
1974568



VIDONI
ZANELLI
ZANGIROLAMI
ZANGRILLI
ZANNINI

LUCA
GIANGIACOMO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
MARCELLO

1972017
1953529

730139
1673000
1976163



